SILVERCORP METALS INC.

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/07/17 08:09:03

Price
3.564 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.83% (0.06)

CA82835P1036

SVM

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

632 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.50 EUR (3,000)
3.556 EUR (3,000)
3.564 EUR

3.564 EUR

3.564 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.564 EUR

950

3,385.80

1

950

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 82835P103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35e122ba73de12876fd4497784a047424e0a6d16f14db2ea176a20faa7d7ef8b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac12a35bb668342bf&time=1721301707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f625582536d1acfdac59447a6b82513038e9502ff5d831a73f81af79e007366&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3cae50fa4d032dd79&time=1721301707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50f32096702d25cec8448d216c62cf94f857d874785ed6964658702727930bbf&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c95a3a6f133311bda&time=1721301707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2024e23d4b48422db130a4ea2c999a87942d3c3c4b717b14114fe0d2fbd495d9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5529c5f27c5b93098&time=1721301707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=587da6cfe43fb9f1198188c0aa5aa5ad00187eafabe7e6e9f2d93f8067386a3e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5779b062e3acafcb3&time=1721301707&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS

Details

2024/07/17 08:09:03

INC.

Price

3.564 EUR

Difference (] 1.83% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 632 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.50 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.556 EUR (3,000)
Open 3.564 EUR
High 3.564 EUR
Low 3.564 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.50 EUR
VWAP 3.564 EUR
Volume (pcs) 950
Trading volume 3,385.80
Number of trades 1
Last size 950
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +55.56% +28.02% -18.72%
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +0.77 -0.81
Beta 2.47 1.98 1.72
Volatility  55.46 52.23 51.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

3.433 EUR (2,292)
3.288 EUR (2,635)
3.155 EUR (3,233)
2.640 EUR (3,139)

3.882 EUR (2024/05/28)

2.064 EUR (2024/02/09)

3.882 EUR (2024/05/28)

1.952 EUR (2023/11/09)

All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE MKT

Munich

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 12:08 3.532 EUR 0.01 3

17

2024/07/ 22:00 5.31 CAD 1.32 902

16

2024/07/ 09:29 3.454 EUR 0.00 2

17

2024/07/ 22:00 3.88 USD 5.31 4,563

16

2024/07/ 08:01 3.508 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
21

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

15:55 545 CAD 0.07

08:09 3.564 EUR 0.00

12:31 3.46 EUR 0.00

08:01 3.51 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca
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